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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Iliana DeMattei3325
Pacific West

9.300 9.375 8.6009.200 36.475
1 1 1T 5 1 

1 

Priya Dhople3303
CSC - Race

8.900 8.775 9.0009.200 35.875
4 5 1T 2 2 

2 

Caitlin Clark3331
Peninsula

8.850 9.050 8.6509.175 35.725
5 2 3 4 3 

3 

Kayla Agpoon3319
Pacific West

8.650 8.650 9.0259.125 35.450
11T 6 4 1 4T

4T

Ayla Fung3306
CSC - Race

8.800 8.875 8.9008.875 35.450
7T 3T 5 3 4T

4T

Julia Hom3335
Peninsula

8.950 8.875 8.5258.125 34.475
3 3T 12 7 6 

6 

Charvi Datt3324
Pacific West

9.075 8.125 8.3008.675 34.175
2 12 8T 8 7 

7 

Keely Armstrong3330
Peninsula

8.725 8.525 7.9508.825 34.025
10 7 6 10 8 

8 

Mia Dang3332
Peninsula

8.825 8.200 8.1008.775 33.900
6 10T 7 9 9 

9 

Morgan Cederholm3302
CSC - Race

8.800 8.200 8.5758.300 33.875
7T 10T 11 6 10 

10 

Isabel Gavilan3307
CSC - Race

8.650 8.250 7.8508.675 33.425
11T 9 8T 11 11 

11 

Uma Labouisse3336
Peninsula

8.575 8.100 7.1008.475 32.250
13 13 10 12T 12 

12 

Kyler Roushar3316
CSC - Race

8.800 7.575 7.1007.900 31.375
7T 14 13 12T 13 

13 

Marley Heitkam3310
CSC - Race

8.150 8.350 7.1006.950 30.550
14 8 14 12T 14 

14 
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